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2016 Fall East Wake Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team
September

Louisburg6:15 P.M.Precision Cut Home Repair Zebulon Comm. Park A9/6/2016    Tue

Northern Nash6:15 P.M.Charlotte Knights Field A Rolesville Comm.9/7/2016    Wed
Wendell8:00 P.M.Durham Bulls Field A Rolesville Comm.9/7/2016    Wed

Precision Cut Home Repair6:30 P.M.Northern Nash WB Ennis Park F-19/8/2016    Thu
Archer Lodge6:30 P.M.Southern Nash Spring Hope Elem Large-F9/8/2016    Thu

Knightdale6:30 P.M.Louisburg Lousiburg HS BB Field9/9/2016    Fri
Southern Nash6:30 P.M.Wendell Wendell Park Large Field9/9/2016    Fri

Durham Bulls10:00 A.M.Archer Lodge Archer Lodge Middle Sch.9/10/2016    Sat

Northern Nash6:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-19/12/2016    Mon
Southern Nash6:30 P.M.Louisburg Lousiburg HS BB Field9/12/2016    Mon

Charlotte Knights6:15 P.M.Precision Cut Home Repair Zebulon Comm. Park A9/13/2016    Tue

Wendell6:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-19/15/2016    Thu
Charlotte Knights6:30 P.M.Louisburg Lousiburg HS BB Field9/15/2016    Thu

Durham Bulls7:00 A.M.Southern Nash Spring Hope Elem Large-F9/16/2016    Fri

Precision Cut Home Repair10:00 A.M.Archer Lodge Archer Lodge Middle Sch.9/17/2016    Sat

Knightdale6:15 P.M.Durham Bulls Field A Rolesville Comm.9/19/2016    Mon
Louisburg6:30 P.M.Northern Nash WB Ennis Park F-19/19/2016    Mon
Precision Cut Home Repair6:30 P.M.Wendell Wendell Park Large Field9/19/2016    Mon
Archer Lodge8:00 P.M.Charlotte Knights Field A Rolesville Comm.9/19/2016    Mon

Durham Bulls6:15 P.M.Precision Cut Home Repair Zebulon Comm. Park A9/22/2016    Thu
Southern Nash6:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-19/22/2016    Thu

Charlotte Knights6:30 P.M.Wendell Wendell Park Large Field9/23/2016    Fri
Archer Lodge7:00 P.M.Northern Nash WB Ennis Park F-19/23/2016    Fri

Wendell10:00 A.M.Archer Lodge Archer Lodge Middle Sch.9/24/2016    Sat

Charlotte Knights6:15 P.M.Durham Bulls Field A Rolesville Comm.9/26/2016    Mon
Wendell6:30 P.M.Northern Nash WB Ennis Park F-19/26/2016    Mon
Archer Lodge6:30 P.M.Louisburg Lousiburg HS BB Field9/26/2016    Mon
Precision Cut Home Repair6:30 P.M.Southern Nash Spring Hope Elem Large-F9/26/2016    Mon

Knightdale6:15 P.M.Precision Cut Home Repair Zebulon Comm. Park A9/29/2016    Thu

Southern Nash6:15 P.M.Charlotte Knights Field A Rolesville Comm.9/30/2016    Fri
Louisburg6:30 P.M.Wendell Wendell Park Large Field9/30/2016    Fri
Northern Nash8:00 P.M.Durham Bulls Field A Rolesville Comm.9/30/2016    Fri
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2016 Fall East Wake Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team
October

Knightdale10:00 A.M.Archer Lodge Archer Lodge Middle Sch.10/1/2016    Sat

Charlotte Knights6:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-110/3/2016    Mon
Durham Bulls6:30 P.M.Louisburg Lousiburg HS BB Field10/3/2016    Mon
Northern Nash6:30 P.M.Southern Nash Spring Hope Elem Large-F10/3/2016    Mon

Archer Lodge6:15 P.M.Durham Bulls Field A Rolesville Comm.10/7/2016    Fri
Knightdale7:00 P.M.Northern Nash WB Ennis Park F-110/7/2016    Fri
Louisburg7:00 P.M.Southern Nash Spring Hope Elem Large-F10/7/2016    Fri
Precision Cut Home Repair8:00 P.M.Charlotte Knights Field A Rolesville Comm.10/7/2016    Fri

Southern Nash10:00 A.M.Archer Lodge Archer Lodge Middle Sch.10/8/2016    Sat

Durham Bulls6:15 P.M.Charlotte Knights Field A Rolesville Comm.10/10/2016    Mon
Wendell6:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-110/10/2016    Mon

Northern Nash6:15 P.M.Precision Cut Home Repair Zebulon Comm. Park A10/11/2016    Tue

Louisburg6:30 P.M.Wendell Wendell Park Large Field10/14/2016    Fri

Field Locations:
Archer Lodge Middle School: 762 Wendell Rd. Wendell, NC 27591
Rolesville Comm. Field A: 121 Redford Place Dr. Rolesville, NC 27571
Louisburg High Sch. Baseball Field: 201 Allen Ln. Louisburg NC 27549
Knightdale Comm. Park F-1: 101 Bryan Chalk Ln. Knightdale NC 27545
Spring Hope Elementary-Large Field: 401 McLean St. Spring Hope, NC 27882
WB Ennis Park - F- 1: 4605 N. Old Carriage Rd. Rocky Mount, NC 27804
Wendell Park Large Field: 601 W. 3rd St. Wendell 27591
Zebulon Community Park- Field A:  401 S. Arendell Ave. Zebulon 27597

Weather Hotline: 
Archer Lodge: (919) 649-6092
Rolesville: (919) 556-6728
Nash County: (252) 462-2628
Louisburg: (facebook) Louisburg Parks & Recreation or www.rainedout.com
Knightdale: www.rainedout.com (Search Knightdale Parks and Rec)
Wendell: (919) 365-4263
Zebulon: (919) 823-1860 or www.rainedout.com (Search Zebulon Parks & Rec)
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